PRODUCT SPOTLIGHT
HSP2208 -2128
LINER LESS version
Technical manual
HSP2208-2128-LL Technical manual – Rev. Prel.1 Page 1 of 33
APS FRANCE - 14 RUE OLIVIER DE SERRES, 49070 BEAUCOUZÉ
SAS au capital de 20 000,00 € - SIRET 85289421100022 – TVA : FR58852894211 – RCS ANGERS
Preface

dust accumulation.
• Close the roller support and reload the paper.
11. ORDERING CODE
PRODUCT NAME ORDERING CODE
HSP2208-EL-LL High Speed Printer 2'' 24V LinerLess 90HSP222
HSP2208-KS-LL High Speed Printer 2'' 24V LinerLess 90HSP223
HSP2208-2128-LL Technical manual – Rev. Prel.1 Page 30 of 33
APS FRANCE - 14 RUE OLIVIER DE SERRES, 49070 BEAUCOUZÉ
SAS au capital de 20 000,00 € - SIRET 85289421100022 – TVA : FR58852894211 – RCS ANGERS
             HSP2208-EL-LL NCOB PRT MECH 2" 24V LL            90HSP227A0000
HSP2128-EL-LL High Speed Printer 2'' 24V LinerLess (90HSP212)
HSP2128-KS-LL High Speed Printer 2'' 24V LinerLess (90HSP213)
HSP2208-2128-LL Technical manual – Rev. Prel.1 Page 31 of 33
APS FRANCE - 14 RUE OLIVIER DE SERRES, 49070 BEAUCOUZÉ
SAS au capital de 20 000,00 € - SIRET 85289421100022 – TVA : FR58852894211 – RCS ANGERS
12. APPLICATION NOTES
For further information for a better HSP2208 integration refer to APS document “APN HSP2208”
 12.1 EXAMPLE OF INTEGRATION
HSP2208-2128-LL Technical manual – Rev. Prel.1 Page 32 of 33
APS FRANCE - 14 RUE OLIVIER DE SERRES, 49070 BEAUCOUZÉ
SAS au capital de 20 000,00 € - SIRET 85289421100022 – TVA : FR58852894211 – RCS ANGERS